Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024

TC Heilbronn am Trappensee 1892 ( 20018)
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Anlage
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn
T 07131/175558 G 07131/962966 info@tc-heilbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Heime, Hendrik
T 01735837436 hendrik.heime@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lieb, Dennis
T 01712879893 lieb@el-architekten.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Leni Hummel; T 07131 6490404
friederike.hummel@gmx.de
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© 00N Ul WN PP

NP R R RRRERRRRR
O ©W oo ~NOOUL b~ WNPE O

21

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Joch, Emily
Wiedensohler, Pauline
Hummel, Leni
Becker, Madita
Stechele, Oda
Wiedensohler, Hannah
Fischer, Hannah
Quadt, Emilia
Stumpp, Leonore
Kruck, Livia

Auer, Lina

Reger, Celine
Tischer, Felicitas
Gundel, Marlene
Gall, Rebecca
Melski, Larissa
Seybold, Pia
Sporleder, Maxima
Kruck, Ella
Gruchet, Estelle
Pickroth, Amelie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20951234
20957741
21054980
21101433
21053299
21106804
20962086
20953284
21202900
21053298
21057597
21062344
21403328
20955483
21401993
21403502
21105122
21057596
21301296
21403681
21202968

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
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